
Orientation Schedule for each Region 
 

We are now offering Saturday orientations in each region. 
 
Region 1   Greater New Orleans 
         For more information, call (504) 736-7171 or 1-888-733-7171 
 
 
LOCATION           DCFS Westbank Parish Office  

2150 Westbank Expressway 6th floor 
Harvey, LA  70058 
 
Monday, July 02, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, August 30, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, October 25, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, December 27, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

 
o East Bank Regional Library 

4747 West Napoleon Avenue 
Metairie, LA  70001   
 
Saturday, July 21, 2012 @ 11:00a.m 
Thursday, September 20, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, November 15, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

o Delgado Community College 
Student Life Center Bldg. 23, Faculty Dining Room 
(Building located on Navarre Street across from Baseball Field) 
615 City Park 
New Orleans, LA   70119  
 
Thursday, August 09, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, October 06, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 
 

o Mahalia Jackson Early childhood Center 
2405 Jackson Avenue 
New Orleans, LA  70113 
 
Thursday, December 06, 2012 @ 5:30p.m. 



 
Region 2 Baton Rouge 
  For more information, call (225) 922-3099 
  
  
LOCATION  Baton Rouge Regional Office  

8585 Archives Avenue, Suite 210 
Baton Rouge, LA  70809 
 
Thursday, July 19, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, August 09, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

   Monday, August 27, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
   Saturday  September 15, 2012 @ 8:30a.m. 

Thursday, October 04, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, October 22, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, November 08, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, November 26, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, December 13, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

 
 
    
 
 
Region 3 Covington 
  For more information, call (985) 893-6363 
 
 
 LOCATION Tangipahoa Parish Library 

314 East Thomas Street 
Hammond, LA  70401 
 
Tuesday, July 10, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
 

o Livingston Parish DCFS Office 
28446 Charlie Watts Road 
Livingston, LA  70754 
 
Tuesday, July 31, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, August 21, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Thursday, December 06, 2012 @ 6:00p.m.    



o St. Tammany Parish DCFS Office 
300 Covington Center, Suite 1 
Covington, LA  70433 
 
Tuesday, September 11, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

                    Tuesday, October 02, 2012 @ 10:00a.m.    
Tuesday, October 23, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

 
o Livingston Parish Library 

13986 Florida Blvd 
Livingston, LA  70754 
 
Tuesday, November 13, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
 

o Denham Spring/Walker Library 
8101 Hwy. 190 
Denham Springs, LA  70727 
 
Thursday, December 27, 2012 @ 4:00p.m. 
 
 

 
Region 4 Thibodaux 
  For more information, call (985) 449-5055 
 
    
LOCATION  Thibodaux Regional Office  

1416 Tiger Drive 
Thibodaux, LA  70301 

  
Tuesday, September 18, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

o River Parish Hospital 
502 Rue de Sante room 309 
LaPlace, LA  70068 
 
Tuesday, August 28, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, November 13, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 



o Terrebonne Parish Library 
     North Branch 

4130 W. Park Avenue 
Gray, LA  70359 
 

                              Tuesday, August 07, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
                    Tuesday, October 30, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
                    Saturday, December 08, 2012 @ 9:00a.m. 

 
o Fellowship Baptist Church 

14363 Highway 73 
Prairieville, LA  70769 
 
Tuesday, July 17, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, October 09, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
 
 

 
Region 5 Lafayette 
  For more information, call (337) 262-5970 
 
 
LOCATION  Lafayette Regional Office  

825 Kaliste Saloom Road, Brandywine I Suite 218 
Lafayette, LA 
 
Tuesday, July 10, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, July 26, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, August 14, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, August 25, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Saturday, September 08, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Wednesday, September 19, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, October 06, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Thursday, October 25, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, November 12, 2012@ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, November 17, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Saturday, December 01, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Tuesday, December 18, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
 
 



o Acadia Parish Office 
600 North Avenue G 
Crowley, LA  70526 
(337) 788-7503 
 
Thursday, August 09, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Monday, November 12, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
 

o Iberia Parish Office  
705 Bayard Street 
New Iberia, LA  70560 
(337) 373-0026 
 
Tuesday, August 14, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Thursday, November 29, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
 

o ST. Landry Parish Office  
6069 I-49 S. Service Road, Suite C 
Opelousas, LA  70570 
(337) 942-0050 
 
Wednesday, September 19, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Tuesday, December 18, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
 
 

o ST. Mary Parish Office  
604 Second Street 
Franklin, LA  70538 
(337) 828-5278 
 
Tuesday, September 11, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
 
 

o Vermillion Parish Office  
2729 Veterans Memorial Drive 
Abbeville, LA  70510 
(337) 898-1430 
 
Thursday, July 10, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Thursday, October 06, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 



 
Region 6 Lake Charles 
  For more information, call (337) 475-3030 
 
 
LOCATION          Lake Charles Regional Office  
                               4250 5th Street 
                               Lake Charles, LA  70607 

 
Monday, July 16, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, July 28, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Monday, August 06, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, August 27, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, September 17, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, October 08, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, October 29, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, November 3, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 
Monday, November 19, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, December 10, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, December 31, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
 

 
Region 7 Alexandria 
  For more information, call (318) 487-5921 
 
 
LOCATION          Alexandria Regional Office 

900 Murray Street 
Alexandria, LA 71301 
  
Tuesday, July 10, 2012 @ 12:00p.m. 
Tuesday, July 31, 2012 @ 12:00p.m. 
Tuesday, October 23, 2012 @ 12:00p.m. 
 

o Rapides Parish Library 
Fuhrer Branch 
5416 Provine Place 
Alexandria, LA  71303 
Tuesday, August 21, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

                               Tuesday, October 02, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 



Tuesday, November 13, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
                               Tuesday, December 04, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
                               Saturday, December 29, 2012 @ 10:00a.m. 

 
 

 
Region 8 Shreveport 
  For more information, call (318) 676-7248 
 
 

o Shreveport Regional Office 
1525 Fairfield Avenue 
Shreveport, LA   
 
Tuesday, July 03, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, July 24, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, August 14, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, September 04, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, September 25, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, October 16, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Monday, November 0, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Tuesday, December 18, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 

 
 
 
Region 9 Monroe 
  For more information, call (318) 362-3362 or (318) 362-4101 
 
 
LOCATION           Quachita Parish Office  

1401 Stubbs Avenue 
Monroe, LA 71201                         
 
Thursday, August 23, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Saturday, September 08, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 
Thursday, October 04, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, November 01, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
Thursday, November 29, 2012 @ 6:00p.m.                           
Saturday, December 08, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 



o Monroe Regional Office 
122 St. John Street 
Monroe, LA  71201 

 
   Thursday, August 09, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 

Thursday, September 20, 2012 @ 6:00p.m. 
   Thursday, October 18, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 
   Thursday, November 15, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 
   Thursday, December 20, 2012 @ 11:00a.m. 
                                


